City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:

For:

6100011950

October 21, 2019

Inspector Route Optimization
Software M & S

CB

Sole Source

Item

Description

Estimated
Quantity

(407) 384-0800

Productivity Apex, Inc.
1133 Louisiana Ave., Suite 212
Winter Park, FL 32789

Inspector Route Optimization
Software M & S
12/21/2019 - 12/20/2020

Inspector Route Optimization
Software M & S
12/21/2020 - 12/20/2021

Inspector Route Optimization
Software M & S
12/21/2021 - 12/20/2022

Inspector Route Optimization
Software M & S
12/21/2022 - 12/20/2023

Inspector Route Optimization
Software M & S
12/21/2023 - 12/20/2024

Estimated Total:

$58,525.00

$60,280.00

$62,090.00

$63,950.00

$65,870.00

$310,715.00

Estimated Award:

$310,715.00

Prepared by Purchasing 11/13/2019
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